ADOPT-A-BLOCK

Have you noticed some trash along the block that you live on?
Want to help and clean it up? Well here is your chance!! Adopt-A-Block(s)

Give a helping hand to keep the block(s) in White Oak *beautiful*

An individual/or family/group can adopt up to however many blocks they are willing to care for.

Materials (bags, gloves and safety vests) will be provided for the days you will be cleaning your block(s)

How to get started?

Fill out the agreement form and release form

- Return the forms to Jennifer at the White Oak Borough office
- Start at any time to clean up the block(s) you choose
- We ask you clean your "adopted" block(s) at least once a quarter

WHITE OAK BOROUGH

"Adopt- A- Block Program"



"LET'S KEEP WHITE OAK <u>CLEAN TOGETHER</u>!"

White Oak Borough 2280 Lincoln Way White Oak, PA 15131 412-672-9727

WHITE OAK BOROUGH

Contact Name:_____

Address:_____

Phone #:_____

Which Block(s) would you like to adopt? Please include the hundred blocks and name of street

Please list all participants in your group and their Date of Birth

Name	Date of Birth

ADOPT-A-BLOCK

Release of Liability

The undersigned hereby releases and forever discharges the Borough of White Oak from any and all liability, claims, causes of action, suits or losses of any kind for any damage or injury suffered, arising from or caused by my participation in or activities in the Adopt-a-Block Program, or caused or suffered as a result of my child's participation in said program. I further agree to indemnify and hold the Borough of White Oak harmless from any such claims or damages either suffered or caused by or in a way associated with my child's or my activities under this Agreement.

All participants in your group should list their names and respective birth dates and should sign this Release. Parents or guardians must sign for any participant under the age eighteen (18).

Applicant's Signature

Date

White Oak Borough 2280 Lincoln Way White Oak, PA 15131 412-672-9727